FEBH Félagatal 1. jantiar 2018
Kennitala Nafn Heimili
141028-3169 Aage Valtyr Michelsen Hraunbze B

221149-3519
130154-2989
020839-4309
190439-4379
211242-3029
080153-3179
080149-4929
020536-2419
270349-3159
030237-4989
160542-2929
250542-7719
010632-3909
110139-2929
130632-3439
060639-3619
160747-4479
260637-3989
291027-2299
220342-2399
061229-3459
010345-2869
280942-5029
290747-3179
300546-4639
040251-3329
021234-3039
070842-4839
251143-2269
230741-2399
130436-4639
051233-4929
170149-4679
061237-4539
030941-3069
130651-3569
070943-2719
151244-2039
310847-3649
080852-2829

Adda Horn Hermannsdattir
Adalheidur Gunnarsdottir
Alda Dagmar Jonsdottir
Anna Benediktsdaottir
Anna Jérunn Stefansdaéttir
Anna Lind Jonsdottir
Anna Maria Jonsdottir
Anna S Egilsdottir

Arndis Borgporsdottir
Arnfridur Gunnarsdottir
Arnheidur Jonsdottir
Arnpruadur Kristin Ingvadéttir
Audur Gudbrandsdottir
Armann Pétursson

Arni Gudmundsson

Arni Hunfjérd Fridriksson
Arszell Brynjar Ellertsson
Asdis Dagbjartsdéttir
Asgeir Bjérgvinsson
Asgeir Jonsson

Asgerdur Sigbjérnsdoéttir
Asta bPérey Ragnarsdottir
Bara Oddsteinsdéttir
Bergrun Sigurdardottir
Birna G Eyporsdoéttir
Birna Torfadottir

Bjarney Ossurardottir
Bjarni Bjarnason

Bjarni Bjornsson

Bjarni Gudmundsson
Bjarni Saeberg boérarinsson
Bjorg Adalsteinsdottir
Bjorg Josepsdottir
Bjorgvin Ottésson

Bjork G. Pétursdéttir
Bjorn Bragi Sigmundsson
Bjorn Stefan Poérarinsson
Brandur Gislason

Brynja Palmadaottir
Brynjolfur Sigurdsson

bls. 1

Reykjamork 1A
Leekjarbrun 28
Réttarheidi 38
Heidarbrun 78
Bjarkarheidi 19
Dalsbran 15
Smyrlaheidi 36
Heidmork 62
Smyrlaheidi 22
Broéttuhlid 17
Birkigrund 17
Dalsbrun 9
Réttarheidi 41
Réttarheidi 28
Leekjarbran 29
Borgarheidi 19H
Laufskogum 9
Heidarbran 37
Reykjamork 2
Pelamork 57
Hverahlid 17
Heidmork 26v
Leekjarbruan 3
Heidmork 25
Borgarheidi 37
Heidarbrun 65
Réttarheidi 30
Heidmork 4b
Hraunbae 23
Klettahlid 8
Birkimork 8
Hoélmavadi 48
Birkimork 12
Borgarheidi 17v
Heidmork 28h
Kambahrauni 52
Hveramork 10
Borgarheidi 13v
Porsmork 5
Hraunbae 49



FEBH

230133-4929
110342-7569
271137-7299
131040-7099
080134-4369
190539-3269
261252-2879
290439-3459
211033-2319
310346-4709
280846-3769
240741-3269
121135-2059
250150-2619
081052-2479
261145-2519
230640-7349
180235-2569
080541-3179
131237-7669
210445-2189
220337-2359
250943-4159
111033-3159
051240-4219
111034-4009
210237-2089
271145-7999
230636-5329
210825-7899
021037-3119
211043-3509
151141-2269
210145-4279
151233-4659
070747-2519
190141-4899
290448-3959
220940-3149
070638-3049
140630-3149
270134-4329
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Dagbjort Kristjansdottir
Dorothy Senior

Edda borkelsdottir

Eqill Gustafsson

Einar L. Benediktsson

Einar Magnusson

Elaine McCroire

Elinborg Einarsdaéttir

Elin Ellertsdottir

Elin Helga Jonsdottir

Erla Hafdis Sigurdardottir
Erlendur Finnbogi Magnusson
Erlendur Guémundsson
Erlingur Gunnarsson

Eyrun Ingibjartsdottir

Eypor Bollason

Fjola Ragnarsdottir

Gardar Hannesson
Geirprudur Palsdéttir

Gilly Skuladéttir

Gisli Gardarsson

Greta S Jonsdoéttir

Gudbjorg J. Sigurdardéttir
Gudborg Adalsteinsdottir
Gudbrandur Valdimarsson
Gudjon Loftsson

Gudlaug Berglind Bjornsdattir
Gudlaug Birgisdottir
Gudlaugur Larusson
Gudmundur Einarsson
Gudmundur Jonsson
Gudmundur Karl bPorbjérnsson
Gudmundur Muggur Gudmundsson
Gudmundur Sveinbjornsson
Gudmundur V Ingvarsson
Gudni Geir J6hannesson
Gudridur Fjola Olafsdéttir
Gudridur Gisladottir

Gudridur Karen Bergkvistsdaottir
Gudrun Johannesdottir
Gudrun Kristjansdaottir
Gudrun Valberg Hallgrimsdottir

bls. 2

Laufskbgum 8
Blaskégum 3a
Bjarkarheidi 12
Lyngheidi 2
Borgarheidi 25
Laekjarbruan 30
Birkimork 11
Brottuhlid 11
Réttarheidi 35
Varmahlid 3
Smyrlaheidi 31
Hveramork 4
Reykjamork 3
Kambahrauni 14
Kambahrauni 20a
Smyrlaheidi 21
Reykjamork 5
Heidarbrun 31
Birkimork 7
Birkimork 8
Blaskégum 3a
Klettahlid 5
Heidmork 74
Kambahrauni 8
Klettahlid 18
Réttarheidi 30
Laufskogum 23
Kambahrauni 38
Heidarbran 17
Blaskogum 13
Borgarhrauni 29
Heidarbruan 18
Dalsbran 15
Hraunbeze 19
Borgarheidi 41
Smyrlaheidi 24
Hveramork 12
Hverahlid 9
Lyngheidi 26
Braarhvammi
Réttarheidi 25
Broéttuhlid 17
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060347-3959
180132-3849
030733-7899
030746-7679
090139-6149
170851-3909
061042-2969
180848-3639
090543-4749
160338-2029
200640-0049
060837-2879
221044-2079
070737-2729
030445-3419
161247-4729
160846-7719
251149-7399
120251-5549
211026-2199
020444-3049
050541-4369
040848-4529
120753-4609
270447-7169
040347-4299
090829-4242
220934-2419
100741-3699
270940-3749
111149-3569
300940-3239
011147-4539
240154-3079
160356-2519
061050-4859
070544-4239
040345-3969
140846-3419
220150-2599
250953-6239
140651-4279
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Gunnar Baldursson
Gunnlaug S Antonsdéttir
Gustaf Oskarsson

Gylfi Pér Magnusson
Hallbjorg Porhallsdottir
Halldéra Oddsdottir
Halldér Sigurpdorsson
Hallgrimur Hrédmarsson
Hallur Jénsson

Haraldur Eyjélfsson

Helga B. Oskarsdottir
Helga Baldursdottir

Helga Elin Hermundardottir
Helga Haraldsdottir

Helga Magnusdattir

Helgi G Bjornsson

Helgi Kristmundsson
Hjordis Karlsdéttir

Hjortur Larus Hardarson
HI6dver Gudmundsson
Hl6dver Johannsson
HoImfridur Kristin Kristjansdottir
Hélmfridur Skaftadottir
Hrafnhildur HI6dversdaottir
Hrafnhildur J6hannsdottir
Hugrun Valdimarsdaottir
Hordur Hjartarsson
HOordur Vignir Sigurdsson
Indridi Adalsteinsson

Inga Dora Johannesdottir
Inga Margrét Ingélfsdéttir
Ingibjorg Bjarnadottir
Ingibjorg Gudjénsdattir
Ingibjorg Gudrun Magnusdéttir
Ingibjorg Mjoll Pétursdaottir
Ingibjorg Sigran Gudjonsdottir
Ingélfur Steinar Ingdlfsson
Ingunn Gudmundsdattir
isleifur Gislason

Jakob Gudnason

Jo Ann Hearn

Joéhanna Gisladattir

bls. 3

Fljotsmork 14
Reykjamdrk 13
Réttarheidi 43
Fljétsmork 6
Réttarheidi 26
Laekjarbrun 33
Smyrlaheidi 40
Reykjamork 2
Borgarhrauni 14
Frumskoégum 4
Heidarbrun 67
Réttarheidi 23
Smyrlaheidi 40
Lyngheidi 2
Laekjarbrun 6
Smyrlaheidi 38
Laufskogum 29
Smyrlaheidi 38
Réttarheidi 10
Kambahrauni 7
Laekjarbran 18
Heidmork 4a
Dynskogum 4
Hraunbae 49
Kambahrauni 14
Flijotsmork14
Kjarrheidi 1
Heidarbrun 19
Heidarbrun 63
Soleyjarima 17
Laekjarbran 14
Heidarbrun 19
Smyrlaheidi 10
Kambahrauni 52
Birkimork 11
Bjarkarheidi 14
Smyrlaheidi 12
Smyrlaheidi 39
Smyrlaheidi 22
Arnarheidi 13a
Heidarbrun 55
Hraunbae 19
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070343-7469
280545-2449
200935-3149
110536-3729
030534-3369
140149-4389
300448-4539
050946-3559
200947-4879
071248-4539
160944-2349
260736-6989
010733-2519
200447-3529
030238-2499
180642-4989
300835-3099
191228-5619
250841-2809
110845-4139
201040-4509
080249-2339
140644-4479
261146-4879
190135-2099
060545-3919
180155-2959
260140-3459
311254-5379
111139-3349
141039-3349
090450-3959
250151-3229
050353-5409
210448-2769
210754-5399
060336-4319
050647-3909
180447-2379
060535-4269
111249-4669
090629-4099
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Jéhanna Jéakimsdattir
Jéhannes bPor Johannesson
Joéhann Gunnarsson
Jona Einarsdattir

Jona Veiga Benediktsdottir
Jon B Bjorgvinsson
Joénina Haraldsdottir
Joénina Jonsdottir

Jon J. Christensen

Jon bérarinsson

Jorunn Andersen

Julius Kolbeins

Karl Benediktsson

Kari Sigurdsson

Kjartan S Kjartansson
Kolbrun Gunnarsdattir
Kristbjorg Markusdottir
Kristin B Johannesdottir
Kristin Dagbjartsdottir
Kristin Dagbjoért Olafsdottir
Kristin Egilsdottir

Kristin Palsdottir

Kristin Sigurdardottir
Kristin Stefansdéttir
Kristjan G Valdemarsson
Kristjan Tryggvi Jonsson
Kristjan Orn Frederiksen
Laufey S Valdimarsdattir
Lena Kristbjorg Poulsen
Lilja Halldorsdottir

Lovisa Adalsteinsdattir
Margrét Gudlaugsdattir
Margrét Jonsdottir
Margrét Kristin Larusdéttir
Margrét Magnusdottir
Maria Drofn Erlingsdottir
Maria Halldérsdottir
Marta Hauksdoéttir
Nathanael B Agustsson
Olga Ragnarsdattir
Olafur J6hann Oskarsson
Olafur Pétursson

bls. 4

Laekjarbran 30
Heidarbran 67
Bjarkarheidi 12
Heidarbrun 16
Smyrlaheidi 27
Laekjarbrun 33
Borgarhrauni 35
Laekjarbran 18
Laekjarbran 32
Kambahrauni 34
Fljétsmork 6
Borgarheidi 39
Gljufurarholti
Porsmork 5
Hveramork 17
Alfahvammi
Réttarheidi 43
Hraunbae B
Dalsbrun 44
Smyrlaheidi 30
Réttarheidi 2
Hraunbae 47
Borgarhrauni 14
Borgarhrauni 5
Leekjarbrun 9
Laekjarbrun 14
Leekjarbrun 28
Pelamork 40
Borgarheidi 15v
Hraunbaze 39
Borgarheidi 25
Borgarheidi 18
Smyrlaheidi 24
Kjarrheidi 3
Reykjakoti |
Smyrlaheidi 28
pPelamork 57
Borgarheidi 13v
Kjarrheidi 3
Leekjarbran 9
Reykjamork 1A
Borgarhrauni 10
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241151-7199
220148-2039
080847-2469
240137-2329
140144-2589
250839-2789
091237-2969
010133-4249
250749-2799
220840-4259
080750-4479
150951-3569
280135-4459
200133-3319
040639-4709
280145-4679
300830-4399
190945-3839
071250-7769
180950-3469
031043-3799
191045-2629
280153-5249
010733-6509
111141-7469
200348-3899
300538-4019
160540-2739
120342-3559
310548-2279
100838-3979
010337-4889
080138-2889
091126-4009
290944-3339
290340-7419
020530-2359
040845-2599
230929-2899
281143-2309
150345-3409
090642-2789
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Olina Geirsdottir

Ol16f Porey Ellertsdattir
Oskar Eliasson

Palina Agnes Snorradéttir
Pall Gudmundsson

Pall Vilhjalmsson

Ragnheidur Gudrun porgilsdaottir

Ragnheidur Ragnarsdéttir
Ragnheidur Sigurdardéttir
Rébert P. Pétursson

Résa borsteinsdottir
Sesselja Olafsdattir

Sigfus Skulason

Sigridur E Ragnarsdottir
Sigridur Gréta Urban
Sigridur Sigurdardottir
Sigrun Helga Olafsdattir
Sigurbjorg Gisladaottir
Sigurborg Elva bérdardaottir
Sigurdur G Jéhannsson
Sigurdur Gudjonsson
Sigurdur Jonsson
Sigurdur S. Blondal
Sigurdur Sigurddrsson
Sigurdur Valur Magnusson
Sigurdur brainsson
Sigurjon Gudbjornsson
Sigurjon Skulason
Skarphédinn J6hannesson
Smari Seemundsson
Snorri Olafsson

Steina H Adalsteinsdéttir
Steinunn Adolfsdottir
Steinunn Rundlfsdaottir
Steinunn S Sigurdardottir
Steinunn Porarinsdéttir
Steinvor E. Ingimundardottir
Svanfridur Gudrun Gisladottir
Svanur Jéhannesson
Svava Eiriksdottir
Sveinbjorg Steinporsdottir
Sveinbjorn Bjérnsson

bls. 5

Laekjarbrun 4
Hraunbze 16
Bjarkarheidi 14
Arnarheidi 35
Hraunbeze 16
Hraunbae 39
Dalsbruan 22
Laekjarbrun 2
Dalsbrun 35
Alfahvammi
Kambahrauni 34
Heidmork 2a
Laekjarbrun 26
Reykjamork 12
Réttarheidi 39
Grasteini
Fljéstmork 6
Borgarheidi 13h
Smyrlaheidi 1
Kambahrauni 4
Smyrlaheidi 30
Fljotsmork 6
Hlidartungu
Reykjamork 12
Smyrlaheidi 31
Reykjakoti |
Kambahrauni 38
Dalsbrun 9
Hveramork 12
Hverahlid 9
Broéttuhlid 11
Heidmork 19
Heidmork 3
Réttarheidi 4
Smyrlaheidi 12
Heidarbrun 31
Kambahrauni 7
Smyrlaheidi 42
Leekjarbrun 2
Borgarheidi 27
Dalsbrun 44
Leekjarbrun 4
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090848-3569
030638-3609
070928-2059
080349-3949
120446-4959
090547-4029
180950-3549
030844-4249
250444-2819
141045-5209
170641-7019
150941-3509
140745-3249
140147-2309
120945-5059
070248-7199
300543-4649
250634-7819
140754-3589
300645-4459
020750-2009
220240-2909
130539-2709
180447-2109
050843-4329
220643-2989
240945-3559
140746-3639
300840-7369
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Seaeunn Freydis Grimsdottir
Trausti J6hannesson

Una Runolfsdéttir

Unnur Ingvadoéttir

Ulfar Agust Sigmarsson
Ulfar Orn Hardarson
Valborg Stefansdottir
Valdimar Ingvason
Valgerdur Gudmundsdaottir
Valgerdur Gudmundsdattir
Valgerdur Magnusdoéttir
Vigdis Gustafsdattir

Vignir Bjarnason
Vilhjalmur Audunn Albertsson
Vidletta Granz

Porbjorg Sigurdardéttir
Porsteinn Antonsson

Pora K.H. Magnusdoéttir
Pdra Sigurdardaottir

Pordis Jonsdottir

Pordis Magnusdattir
Po6rdur Gardarsson

périr H Oskarsson
Porélfur Kristjansson
Porunn Stefansdéttir
AEvar Mar Axelsson

Orn Gudjénsson

Orn Gudmundsson

Orn Sigurdsson

bls. 6

Heidarbrun 18
Laekjarbran 3
Klettahli® 14
Réttarheidi 34
Birkimork 12
Laekjarbrun 6
Birkimork 12
Heidmork 74
Réttarheidi 40
Réttarheidi 39
Borgarhrauni 29
Lyngheidi 9
Borgarhrauni 9
Borgarhrauni 35
Smyrlaheidi 21
Arnarheidi 10
Heidarbrun 74
Klettahli® 18
Kambahrauni 4
Heidmork 4b
Kjarrheidi 10
Klettahli®d 5
Laekjarbrun 1
Smyrlaheidi 35
Hraunbae 23
Réttarheidi 34
Borgarhrauni 1
Borgarheidi 27
Kjarrheidi 13
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